
ROUTE PM:

DATE COMMENCING:

Depart 07:30

07:32

07:39

07:42

07:43

07:55

07:58

08:00

08:07

Arrive 08:30

Arrive 15:05

Depart 15:10

15:25

15:31

15:33

15:36

15:52

15:53

15:56

15:58

Arrive 16:04

NOTES

1. The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit

    by the Authority

2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service

    stops, where available, if signalled accordingly.

3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.

4. Pupils must travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.

Gunthorpe, unicorn

Gunthorpe, Post Office

Lowdham, Railway Inn

Burton Joyce, A612/Cragmoor Road

Radcliffe, Cropwell Road

Gamston, Ambleside

Burton Joyce, Co-op

Gamston, Ambleside

Radcliffe, Post office

Radcliffe, Queens Road

Shelford Lane End

The Becket School

 

AFTERNOONS

The Becket School

Gunthorpe, unicorn

Shelford Lane End

Radcliffe, Queens Road

Gunthorpe, Post Office

Route Reversed then Nottingham Rd, Main Rd, Shelford Rd, Kirk hill, Main Street, A46,A6097

TIMETABLE

MORNINGS

Burton Joyce, A612/Cragmoor Road

Burton Joyce, Co-op

Lowdham, Railway Inn

ROUTE AM: Burton Joyce A612/Cragmoor Road, Lowdham Station via Lowdham Road, Gunthorpe Main 

street (turning at the turning circle by the Unicorn), By Pass Road, Kirk Hill, East Bridgford Main 

Street, Butt Lane, A46, Margidvnvm Island, A6097, East Bridgford Road, Shelford Road, New 

Road, Cropwell Road, A52 Grantham Road, Radcliffe Road, Ambleside, Beckside, Melton 

Gardens, Melton Road, Wilford Lane, The Becket School

SCHOOL: The Becket School A Catholic Voluntary Academy

BUS OPERATOR: Nottingham Minibuses and Coaches

BUS SERVICE NO: N44 CAPACITY:

CONTRACT TYPE: Commercial CONTRACT REF: Do Not Sell Passes 


