SCHOOL:	The Becket School A Catholic	C Voluntary Academy	
BUS OPERATOR:	Nottingham Minibuses and C	oaches	
BUS SERVICE NO:	N44	CAPACITY:	
CONTRACT TYPE:	Commercial	CONTRACT REF:	Do Not Sell Passes

	Burton Joyce A612/Cragmoor Road, Lowdham Station via Lowdham Road, Gunthorpe Main street (turning at the turning circle by the Unicorn), By Pass Road, Kirk Hill, East Bridgford Main Street, Butt Lane, A46, Margidvnvm Island, A6097, East Bridgford Road, Shelford Road, New Road, Cropwell Road, A52 Grantham Road, Radcliffe Road, Ambleside, Beckside, Melton Gardens, Melton Road, Wilford Lane, The Becket School
ROUTE PM:	Route Reversed then Nottingham Rd, Main Rd, Shelford Rd, Kirk hill, Main Street, A46,A6097

DATE COMMENCING:

## **TIMETABLE**

## **MORNINGS**

Burton Joyce, A612/Cragmoor Road	Depart	07:30
Burton Joyce, Co-op	•	07:32
Lowdham, Railway Inn		07:39
Gunthorpe, Post Office		07:42
Gunthorpe, unicorn		07:43
Shelford Lane End		07:55
Radcliffe, Queens Road		07:58
Radcliffe, Cropwell Road		08:00
Gamston, Ambleside		08:07
The Becket School	Arrive	08:30

## **AFTERNOONS**

The Becket School	Arrive	15:05
	Depart	15:10
Gamston, Ambleside		15:25
Radcliffe, Post office		15:31
Radcliffe, Queens Road		15:33
Shelford Lane End		15:36
Gunthorpe, unicorn		15:52
Gunthorpe, Post Office		15:53
Lowdham, Railway Inn		15:56
Burton Joyce, Co-op		15:58
Burton Joyce, A612/Cragmoor Road	Arrive	16:04

## **NOTES**

- 1. The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit by the Authority
- 2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service stops, where available, if signalled accordingly.
- 3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.
- 4. Pupils must travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.